
Sports Bar

Appetizers 

Shiitake & Cremini Mushroom Dip
Shiitake & Cremini Mushrooms / Goat Cheese / Truffle Sauce / Toasted Crostini
**{131} Villa Wolf Riesling, Germany 12/36

Fried Cauliflower
Honey Sriracha Sauce

NOLA Creole Springrolls (2)
Andouille Sausage / Blackened Chicken / Red Beans / Scallions / Sriracha Aioli

IHCC Fried Chicken Wings (10)
House Mild / Honey Orange / Asian Garlic / Lemon Pepper

15

11

13

14

Entree Caesar Salad
Crispy Romaine / Butter Croutons / Caesar Dressing / Parmesan Crisp

Farmers Field Greens
Baby Greens / Avocado / Dates / Grape Tomatoes / Almonds / Parmesan Cheese
Roasted Butternut / Roasted Shallot Vinaigrette
**{126} Saint Clair Sauvignon Blanc 13/39

Fried Chicken Salad
Baby Greens / Fried Chicken / Applewood Bacon / Cheddar Cheese / Avocado
Tomato / Red Onions / Honey Mustard Vinaigrette

Petite Caesar or House Salad

Salad Enhancements

Soup of the Day

10

10

15

6

Chicken 5 Salmon 7 Shrimp 7

Cup 5 Bowl 7

Salads

dinner menu

Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of food-borne illnesses. 
Alert your server if you have special dietary requirements.

Member Feedback is always appreciated.  You can reach us at comments@idlehourclub.com

French Fries

Fresh Fruit

Cream Cheese Mashed
Potatoes

Fingerling Potatoes

5

4

4

5

Sides

Jumbo Asparagus

French Green Beans

Rainbow Carrots

Turmeric Low Country Rice

Wilted Spinach

5

4

5

5

5



Rigatoni Pasta with Shrimp
Jumbo Shrimp / Fresh Tomato Compote / Bacon / Arugula
**{127} Textbook Sauvignon Blanc 14/42

Braised Beef Short Ribs
Cream Cheese Potatoes / French Green Beans / Rainbow Carrots / Balsamic Wine
Reduction
**{203} Educated Guess Cabernet Sauvignon 16/48

Braveheart Prime Beef
Asparagus Tips / Fingerling Potatoes / Crispy Shiitake Mushrooms Brittle
Add Choice of Sauce $3 Peppercorn Cognac Crème / Garlic Herb Butter / Red
Wine Reduction / A-52 Steak Sauce

Scottish Cedar Plank Salmon
Wilted Spinach / Turmeric Low Country Rice / Citrus Butter Reduction
**{109} Mer Soleil Chardonnay 12/36

Chicken Scallopini
Pan Seared Chicken Scallopini / Tomatoes / Peas / Mushroom
White Wine Garlic Sauce / Mashed Potato

Fresh Mahi Mahi
Mahi Mahi / Shrimp / Bacon / Tomato Butter Sauce / Crispy Potatoes
Wilted Spinach
**{102} Levendi Estate Chardonnay 16/48

Vegetable Stir Fry Rice  
Butternut Squash / Shitake Mushroom / Asparagus / Roasted Carrots / Thai Basil
Turmeric Low Country Rice
**{126} Saint Clair Sauvignon Blanc 13/39

21

27

8oz Filet 36 12oz NY Strip 28

25

24

26

19

IHCC Burger
8oz Grass-fed Burger / A-52 Steak Sauce / Lettuce / Tomato / Caramelized Onions /
Sesame Seed Bun
Substitute Grilled Chicken or Black Bean

Thai Fried Chicken Breast
Asian Slaw / Honey Sriracha Sauce / Butter Pickles / Red Onion / Ciabatta Bun

Club Burger
8oz Grass-Fed Burger / Cheddar Cheese / Bacon / Tomato / Lettuce / Boursin Spread

12

12

12

Entrées

Handhelds

Sports Bar
dinner menu

Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of food-borne illnesses. 
Alert your server if you have special dietary requirements.

Member Feedback is always appreciated.  You can reach us at comments@idlehourclub.com

Choice of French Fries or Fresh Fruit


