•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			
Sp	ORT	's Bar	
	DINNE	R MENU	
	• • • • • • • • • • •		
	Appet	IZERS	
Shiitake & Cremini Mushro Shiitake & Cremini Mushrooms / ( **{131} Villa Wolf Riesling, Germar	Goat Chees	se / Truffle Sauce / Toasted Crostini	15
FRIED GAULIFLOWER C Honey Sriracha Sauce			11
NOLA CREOLE SPRINGROLLS (2) Andouille Sausage / Blackened Chicken / Red Beans / Scallions / Sriracha Aioli			13
IHCC FRIED CHICKEN WINGS House Mild / Honey Orange / Asia		Lemon Pepper	14
	Sal	ADS	
ENTREE CAESAR SALAD Crispy Romaine / Butter Croutons	/ Caesar I	Dressing / Parmesan Crisp	10
FARMERS FIELD GREENS Baby Greens / Avocado / Dates / C Roasted Butternut / Roasted Shallo **{126} Saint Clair Sauvignon Bla	ot Vinaigre	atoes / Almonds / Parmesan Cheese tte	10
FRIED CHICKEN SALAD Baby Greens / Fried Chicken / Apj Tomato / Red Onions / Honey Mu	-	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	15
Petite Caesar or House S	ALAD		6
SALAD ENHANCEMENTS Chicken 5 Salmon 7 Sh		Chicken 5 Salmon 7 Shrin	mp 7
Soup of the Day		Cup 5 Bo	owl 7
	SI	DES	
French Fries	5	Jumbo Asparagus	5
Fresh Fruit	4	French Green Beans	4
Cream Cheese Mashed Potatoes		Rainbow Carrots	5
	4	TURMERIC LOW COUNTRY RICE	5

Fingerling Potatoes

Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of food-borne illnesses. Alert your server if you have special dietary requirements. Member Feedback is always appreciated. You can reach us at comments@idlehourclub.com

WILTED SPINACH

 $\mathbf{5}$ 

 $\mathbf{5}$ 

SPORTS BAR
------------

. . . . . .

.....

## DINNER MENU

## Entrées

RIGATONI PASTA WITH SHRIMP Jumbo Shrimp / Fresh Tomato Compote / Bacon / Arugula **{127} Textbook Sauvignon Blanc 14/42	21
BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS () Cream Cheese Potatoes / French Green Beans / Rainbow Carrots / Balsamic Wine Reduction **{203} Educated Guess Cabernet Sauvignon 16/48	27
BRAVEHEART PRIME BEEF 802 Filet 36 1202 NY Strip Asparagus Tips / Fingerling Potatoes / Crispy Shiitake Mushrooms Brittle Add Choice of Sauce \$3 Peppercorn Cognac Crème / Garlic Herb Butter / Re Wine Reduction / A-52 Steak Sauce	
SCOTTISH CEDAR PLANK SALMON Wilted Spinach / Turmeric Low Country Rice / Citrus Butter Reduction **{109} Mer Soleil Chardonnay 12/36	25
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI Pan Seared Chicken Scallopini / Tomatoes / Peas / Mushroom White Wine Garlic Sauce / Mashed Potato	24
FRESH MAHI MAHI Mahi Mahi / Shrimp / Bacon / Tomato Butter Sauce / Crispy Potatoes Wilted Spinach **{102} Levendi Estate Chardonnay 16/48	26
VEGETABLE STIR FRY RICE <b>© (</b> ) Butternut Squash / Shitake Mushroom / Asparagus / Roasted Carrots / Thai Basil Turmeric Low Country Rice **{126} Saint Clair Sauvignon Blanc 13/39	19

## HANDHELDS

CHOICE OF FRENCH FRIES OR FRESH FRUIT

IHCC Burger	12
80z Grass-fed Burger / A-52 Steak Sauce / Lettuce / Tomato / Caramelized Onions /	
Sesame Seed Bun	
Substitute Grilled Chicken or Black Bean	
Thai Fried Chicken Breast Asian Slaw / Honey Sriracha Sauce / Butter Pickles / Red Onion / Ciabatta Bun	12
CLUB BURGER 802 Grass-Fed Burger / Cheddar Cheese / Bacon / Tomato / Lettuce / Boursin Spread	12

Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of food-borne illnesses. Alert your server if you have special dietary requirements. Member Feedback is always appreciated. You can reach us at comments@idlehourclub.com